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U-19 Championship
2020/21 21st round, Match #147

Friday, 11.04.2021, 12:00, TC "Rukh", Lviv. 16°C.

«Ruh» Lviv

2 : 0

«Minaj» Minaj

12 Ledvii Dmytro
22 Roman Vitalii
3 Sliubyk Bohdan
4 Kholod Vitalii
13 Kitela Andrii
8 Fedor Oleh
14 Varfolomieiev Ivan
6 Sapuha Marko (C)
9 Kvasnytsia Illia
7 Nepeipiiev Ruslan
10 Rohachov Nikita

Substitutes
1 Hereta Yurii-Volodymyr
16 Dorosh Ihor
11 Shostak Dmytro
20 Duda Nazar
18 Solohub Vadym
17 Rusiak Nazar
19 Fedurko Nazarii
5 Len Oleh

Coach
Ponomarov Vitalii

32 Kashka Dmytro
20 Hrybov Yehor
4 Diak Sviatoslav
3 Markiv Pavlo-Rostyslav (C)
15 Formaniuk Pavlo
21 Pasternak Nazarii
19 Dykhtiaruk Oleksandr
10 Skybinskyi Maksym
14 Oliinyk Kostiantyn
8 Popovych Ivan
9 Maksymets Maksym

Substitutes
1 Vasiutyk Denys
7 Hanych Dmytro
5 Dreval Bohdan
11 Lisovenko Vladyslav
16 Chornyi Mykhailo
17 Mukomela Yevhen
6 Oliinyk Robert

Coach
Kulchytskyi Ivan

Referee:
Horbenko Yevhenii
Assistant 1:
Danylenko Oleksandra
Assistant 2:
Kutsenko Artem
4th Official:
Kalonov Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Skoreiko Yurii
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U-19 Championship, 2020/21, 21st round, Match #147
Friday, 11.04.2021, 12:00, TC "Rukh", Lviv. 16°C.

«Ruh» Lviv 2 : 0 «Minaj» Minaj
7 Nepeipiiev Ruslan 21'

25' 10 Skybinskyi Maksym

26' 20 Hrybov Yehor

6 Sapuha Marko 27'

37' 14 Oliinyk Kostiantyn
16 Chornyi Mykhailo

3 Sliubyk Bohdan
5 Len Oleh 46'

14 Varfolomieiev Ivan
20 Duda Nazar 46'

48' 3 Markiv Pavlo-Rostyslav

7 Nepeipiiev Ruslan
19 Fedurko Nazarii 57'

59' 15 Formaniuk Pavlo
11 Lisovenko Vladyslav

9 Kvasnytsia Illia
11 Shostak Dmytro 62'

13 Kitela Andrii 67'

8 Fedor Oleh
18 Solohub Vadym 68'

76' 21 Pasternak Nazarii
17 Mukomela Yevhen

78' 17 Mukomela Yevhen

90' 9 Maksymets Maksym
7 Hanych Dmytro
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